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337 Main St, Pleasanton, United States
+19256000089 - https:/lzacharys.com/

The restaurant from Pleasanton offers 90 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$26.4. Zachary's Chicago Pizza, located in Pleasanton, CA, is a beloved American restaurant celebrated for its
sumptuous deep-dish pizzas, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to
9:30 PM, this destination invites you to delve into a memorable dining experience. To ensure a hassle-free visit,
you can call ahead at (925) 600-0089 to check on wait times or reserve a table. Prefer to enjoy their delicious

offerings from the comfort of your home? Order conveniently through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Zachary's also

caters to vegetarian diets, ensuring there's something for everyone. If you're in the mood for a delightful
alternative, don't miss out on Almare Gelato Italiano and Locanda Amalfi. Have you visited Zachary's before? We
would love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS $18.1

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $14.1

Side Dishes

RANCH SIDE

Sauces

BBQ

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Create Your Own Pizza
10" SMALL THIN CRUST PIZZA

Water

MINERAL WATER $5.9

Refreshers

NORTH COAST ORGANIC APPLE

JUICE $4.6

12" Gluten Free

GLUTEN FREE CARNE

Gluten Free Pizza
(Rice/Cauliflower Crust )

GLUTEN FREE MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA $4.6
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA $4.6
Drinks

HORIZON ORGANIC 2% MILK
CARTON (8 Oz.

HORIZON ORGANIC CHOCOLATE
MILK CARTON (802)

$3.1

$3.1

Beverages
BOYLAN'S ROOT BEER $4.6
IZZE SPARKLING CLEMENTINE $4.6

Create Your Own
Zachary's Pizza

16" XL THIN CRUST PIZZA $29.9

11 THIN CRUST GLUTEN FREE

PIZZA $21.1

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
SALAD
PIZZA
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Popular Items

10" SMALL STUFFED
PIZZA

14" LARGE STUFFED
PIZZA

12" MEDIUM STUFFED PIZZA
CAESAR (SHARED/ENTREE)
CAESAR (SINGLE)

12 MEDIUM STUFFED SPINACH
MUSHROOM

14 LARGE STUFFED SPINACH
MUSHROOM

14" LARGE THIN CRUST PIZZA
12" MEDIUM THIN CRUST PIZZA

Salads

GARDEN (SINGLE)

ARUGULA SALAD
(PARTY SIZE)

ARUGULA SALAD
(SINGLE)

ARUGULA SALAD
(SHARED/ENTREE)

SPINACH (PARTY SIZE)
SPINACH (SINGLE)

GARDEN (PARTY SIZE)
SPRING (PARTY SIZE)

SIDE SALAD

SPRING (SINGLE)

SPINACH (SHARED/ENTREE)
GARDEN (SHARED/ENTREE)
SPRING (SHARED/ENTREE)
CAESAR (PARTY SIZE)

$24.6

$33.7

$30.0
$19.1
$9.7

$38.9

$44.9

$25.5
$21.0

$9.7

$34.1

$9.7

$19.1

$34.1

$9.7
$34.1
$34.1

$9.7
$19.1
$19.1
$19.1
$34.1

Zachary's Pizza Favorites

14 LARGE CHICKEN
SPECIAL

o 14 LARGE
el MEDITERRANEAN

14 LARGE BARBECUE CHICKEN
16 XL THIN ZACHARY'S SPECIAL
10 SMALL CHICKEN SPECIAL

10 SMALL CARNE

12 MEDIUM GOOD HEALTH

10 SMALL MEDITERRANEAN

10 SMALL BARBECUE CHICKEN
12 MEDIUM BARBECUE CHICKEN
12 MEDIUM CHICKEN SPECIAL
10 SMALL ZACHARY'S SPECIAL
14 LARGE CARNE

12 MEDIUM CARNE

14 LARGE ZACHARY'S SPECIAL

10 SMALL STUFFED SPINACH
MUSHROOM

12 MEDIUM ZACHARY'S SPECIAL
16 XL THIN ITALIAN TOMATO

10 SMALL GOOD HEALTH

12 MEDIUM SUPER VEGGIE

16 XL THIN BARBECUE CHICKEN
10 SMALL THIN BLANCA

10 SMALL THIN ITALIAN TOMATO
10 SMALL SUPER VEGGIE

12 MEDIUM THIN BLANCA

14 LARGE GOOD HEALTH

16 XL CHICKEN SPECIAL

14 LARGE THIN BLANCA

16 XL THIN BLANCA

$38.3

$37.8

$38.3
$42.1
$25.1
$25.2
$31.4
$24.6
$25.1
$31.4
$31.4
$24.4
$38.5
$31.6
$37.1

$31.8

$30.3
$41.6
$25.1
$30.3
$43.9
$19.3
$23.6
$24.4
$24.4
$38.3
$43.9
$29.9
$34.6
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16 XL THIN CARNE $44.1 GLUTEN-FREE ITALIAN TOMATO $28.6
14 LARGE THIN ITALIAN TOMATO $36.8

12 MEDIUM MEDITERRANEAN $30.6
GLUTEN-FREE ZACHARY'S $28.8
SPECIAL

16 XL SUPER VEGGIE $42.1
GLUTEN-FREE BLANCA $23.6
16 XL THIN MEDITERRANEAN $42.8
GLUTEN-FREE BARBECUE $30.8
CHICKEN

14 LARGE SUPER VEGGIE $37.1
GLUTEN-FREE GOOD HEALTH $30.8

12 MEDIUM THIN ITALIAN TOMATO $29.7
GLUTEN-FREE CHICKEN SPECIAL $30.8
16 XL THIN GOOD HEALTH $43.9
GLUTEN-FREE SUPER VEGGIE $28.8

Zachary's Chicago Pizza

337 Main St, Pleasanton, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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