





https://menuweb.menu 337 Main St, Pleasanton, United States +19256000089 - https://zacharys.com/



The restaurant from Pleasanton offers **90** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$26.4. Zachary's Chicago Pizza, located in Pleasanton, CA, is a beloved American restaurant celebrated for its sumptuous deep-dish pizzas, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, this destination invites you to delve into a memorable dining experience. To ensure a hassle-free visit, you can call ahead at (925) 600-0089 to check on wait times or reserve a table. Prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings from the comfort of your home? Order conveniently through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Zachary's also caters to vegetarian diets, ensuring there's something for everyone. If you're in the mood for a delightful alternative, don't miss out on Almare Gelato Italiano and Locanda Amalfi. Have you visited Zachary's before? We would love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.



Entrées BUFFALO WINGS	\$18.1	Gluten Free Pizza (Rice/Cauliflower Crus	st)
Meat Dishes		GLUTEN FREE MEDITERRANEAN	
MEATBALLS	\$14.1	Ingredients Used	
Side Dishes		CHEESE	
Side Disties		Non Alaabalia Drinka	
RANCH SIDE		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Coupos		SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	\$4.6
Sauces		SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	\$4.6
BBQ		Drinko	
Chicken Dishes		Drinks	
BBQ CHICKEN		HORIZON ORGANIC 2% MILK CARTON (8 OZ.	\$3.1
Toppings		HORIZON ORGANIC CHOCOLATE MILK CARTON (80Z)	\$3.1
TOPPINGS		Beverages	
Create Your Own Pizza		BOYLAN'S ROOT BEER	\$4.6
10" SMALL THIN CRUST PIZZA	a	IZZE SPARKLING CLEMENTINE	\$4.6
Water MINERAL WATER	\$5.9	Create Your Own Zachary's Pizza	
	40.0	16" XL THIN CRUST PIZZA	\$29.9
Refreshers		11 THIN CRUST GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$21.1
NORTH COAST ORGANIC APPLE JUICE	\$4.6	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
12" Gluten Free			

**CHICKEN** 

**SALAD** 

**PIZZA** 

**GLUTEN FREE CARNE** 



Popular Items			Zachary's Pizza Favorites		
	10" SMALL STUFFED PIZZA	\$24.6	14 LARGE CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$38.3	
	14" LARGE STUFFED PIZZA	\$33.7	14 LARGE MEDITERRANEAN	\$37.8	
12" MEDIU	M STUFFED PIZZA	\$30.0	14 LARGE BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$38.3	
CAESAR (	SHARED/ENTREE)	\$19.1	16 XL THIN ZACHARY'S SPECIAL	\$42.1	
CAESAR (	SINGLE)	\$9.7	10 SMALL CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$25.1	
12 MEDIUN MUSHROO	M STUFFED SPINACH DM	\$38.9	10 SMALL CARNE 12 MEDIUM GOOD HEALTH	\$25.2 \$31.4	
14 LARGE MUSHROO	STUFFED SPINACH	\$44.9	10 SMALL MEDITERRANEAN	\$24.6	
14" LARGE	THIN CRUST PIZZA	\$25.5	10 SMALL BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$25.1	
12" MEDIU	M THIN CRUST PIZZA	\$21.0	12 MEDIUM BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$31.4	
			12 MEDIUM CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$31.4	
Salads			10 SMALL ZACHARY'S SPECIAL	\$24.4	
	GARDEN (SINGLE)	\$9.7	14 LARGE CARNE	\$38.5	
	ARUGULA SALAD	\$34.1	12 MEDIUM CARNE	\$31.6	
	(PARTY SIZE)	<b>40-112</b>	14 LARGE ZACHARY'S SPECIAL	\$37.1	
	ARUGULA SALAD (SINGLE)	\$9.7	10 SMALL STUFFED SPINACH MUSHROOM	\$31.8	
ARUGULA (SHARED/I	— · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$19.1	12 MEDIUM ZACHARY'S SPECIAL	\$30.3	
•	PARTY SIZE)	\$34.1	16 XL THIN ITALIAN TOMATO	\$41.6	
SPINACH (	•	\$9.7	10 SMALL GOOD HEALTH	\$25.1	
•	PARTY SIZE)	\$34.1	12 MEDIUM SUPER VEGGIE	\$30.3	
•	ARTY SIZE)	\$34.1	16 XL THIN BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$43.9	
SIDE SALA	•	ΨΟ	10 SMALL THIN BLANCA	\$19.3	
SPRING (S		\$9.7	10 SMALL THIN ITALIAN TOMATO	\$23.6	
•	SHARED/ENTREE)	\$19.1	10 SMALL SUPER VEGGIE	\$24.4	
•	SHARED/ENTREE)	\$19.1	12 MEDIUM THIN BLANCA	\$24.4	
•	HARED/ENTREE)	\$19.1	14 LARGE GOOD HEALTH	\$38.3	
•	PARTY SIZE)	\$34.1	16 XL CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$43.9	
CC/ !! (!		70 Ha	14 LARGE THIN BLANCA	\$29.9	

**16 XL THIN BLANCA** 

\$34.6



16 XL THIN CARNE	\$44.1	GLUTEN-FREE ITALIAN TOMATO	\$28.6
14 LARGE THIN ITALIAN TOMATO	\$36.8		
12 MEDIUM MEDITERRANEAN	\$30.6		
GLUTEN-FREE ZACHARY'S SPECIAL	\$28.8		
16 XL SUPER VEGGIE	\$42.1		
GLUTEN-FREE BLANCA	\$23.6		
16 XL THIN MEDITERRANEAN	\$42.8		
GLUTEN-FREE BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$30.8		
14 LARGE SUPER VEGGIE	\$37.1		
GLUTEN-FREE GOOD HEALTH	\$30.8		
12 MEDIUM THIN ITALIAN TOMATO	\$29.7		
GLUTEN-FREE CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$30.8		
16 XL THIN GOOD HEALTH	\$43.9		
GLUTEN-FREE SUPER VEGGIE	\$28.8		

## Zachary's Chicago Pizza

337 Main St, Pleasanton, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

